
City of Pflugerville

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12017-5601 Name:

Status:Type: Agenda Item Approved

File created: In control:2/15/2017 Public Works

On agenda: Final action:2/28/2017 2/28/2017

Title: Discuss and consider action to approve supplemental agreement #5 with LJA Engineering, Inc. in the
amount of $449,069 for professional services associated with material testing and bridge inspection
for the Weiss Lane Roadway Project and authorizing the City Manager to execute the agreement.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Professional Services Contract Supplemental Agreement Template SUP5, 2. Weiss Ln Roadway
Project Location Exhibit

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCity Council2/28/2017 1

City of Pflugerville Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

